D.A.V. POLICE PUBLIC SCHOOL

NEW POLICE LINES, DELHI ROAD, REWARI

DATE SHEET

ANNUAL EXAMINATION (MARCH, 2022)

CLASS
S.NO. DATE DAY
111 v v Vi VII IX
1 28-02-2022 Monday —————e e === e ——— ————
2 02-03-2022 | Wednesday| -—-—-— | = ——— | e e
3 05-03-2022 Saturday SCIENCE SOCIAL SCIENCE ENGLISH . MATHEMATICS SANSKRIT ENGLISH
4 08-03-2022 Tuesday SOCIAL SCIENCE MATHEMATICS SANSKRIT SCIENCE ENGLISH SCIENCE
5 10-03-2022 | Thursday COMPUTER MORAL EDUCATION HINDI ENGLISH SCIENCE HINDI
6 12-03-2022 Saturday MORAL EDUCATION SCIENCE SOCIAL SCIENCE MORAL EDUCATION COMPUTER SOCIAL SCIENCE
7 14-03-2022 Monday ENGLISH HINDI MATHEMATICS COMPUTER HINDI ﬁ%%hﬂﬁ.ﬂmﬂ
8 16-03-2022 | Wednesday HINDI COMPUTER MORAL EDUCATION SANSKRIT SOCIAL SCIENCE MATHEMATICS
9 19-03-2022 | Saturday MATHEMATICS ENGLISH SCIENCE SOCIAL SCIENCE MATHEMATICS | = ————-
10 21-03-2022 Monday | ~  ———- | e COMPUTER HINDI MORAL EDUCATION | —————

* Examination Timings - 10:00 a.m. to 01:00 p.m. For Classes - III to VII
* Examination Timings - 10:00 a.m. to 12:00 Noon For Class - IX




